
TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Type
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
IP Rating
Beam Angle
Voltage
Frequency Range
CRI
Power Factor
Operating Temperature
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Color Temperature
Control

3000K-6000K
Switchable, TRIAC, 1-10V, Dali, 0-10V

Antti-UV for outdoor use
High luminaire effciency
Very good color reproduction up to CRI80
High light quality at a life time of >30000 hours

Features
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Blass - SKU 13422
Strip Light

Strip Light
LED
8W/mtr
6000K
800lm
100lm/W
65
120°
AC220-240V
50-60 Hz
Ra>80
>0.9
-20oC ~ +50oC
Silicon casing
White
30,000 Hours
3 Years
Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.

Standard WarrantyIP Rating
IP65 3 ye

ar
s

warranty

®

15mm

5mm

50mtr Roll


